
24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Beeton, Andrew Walter, Kafi Goldmann, Moritz

Peters, K-D Peinemann, Benny Hennigs, Peter

Niemann, Timo

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Beeton, Andrew 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 : 6 : 0 18 : 3

2 Walter, Kafi 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 1 : 3 : 2 : 4 10 : 15

3 Goldmann, Moritz 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 : 2 : 4 8 : 14

4 Peters, K-D 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 : 5 : 1 16 : 5

5 Peinemann, Benny 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 : 2 : 4 9 : 14

6 Hennigs, Peter 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 : 0 : 6 6 : 18

7 Niemann, Timo 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 : 4 : 2 14 : 12

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

Legs

Beeton, Andrew

Peters, K-D

7

Niemann, Timo

Walter, Kafi

Hennigs, Peter

3

4

5

6

1

PLATZ

Benny Peter Timo  

1

Spiele

 

Andrew Kafi Moritz K-D

Peinemann, Benny

Goldmann, Moritz

8

1

2



24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Ziegler, Jens Goldmann, Andreas Quisdorf, Andreas

Wucherpfennig, Dirk Grüning, Macel Schwerdt, Tobias

Strenger, Florian Heitmüller, Patrik

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Ziegler, Jens 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 6 : 1 20 : 8

2 Goldmann, Andreas 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 6 : 1 20 : 7

3 Quisdorf, Andreas 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 : 18

4 Wucherpfennig, Dirk 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 5 9 : 16

5 Grüning, Macel 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 6 8 : 18

6 Schwerdt, Tobias 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 10 : 18

7 Strenger, Florian 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 6 : 1 19 : 6

8 Heitmüller, Patrik 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 4 10 : 14

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Goldmann, Andreas

Strenger, Florian

Ziegler, Jens

Heitmüller, Patrik

Wucherpfennig, Dirk

2

PLATZ

Macel Tobias Florian Patrik

2

Grüning, Macel

2

3

4

8

Schwerdt, Tobias

5

Jens Andreas Andreas

Quisdorf, Andreas

1

Dirk



24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Honner, Hansi Ebbecke, Nico Frey, Michael

Schneider, Jörg Trautmann, Sven Hüttelmeyer, Oliver

Sebus, Detlef

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Honner, Hansi 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 6 : 0 18 : 0

2 Ebbecke, Nico 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 5 : 1 15 : 7

3 Frey, Michael 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 : 4 : 2 12 : 8

4 Schneider, Jörg 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 : 2 : 4 10 : 14

5 Trautmann, Sven 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 2 : 3 : 2 : 4 10 : 13

6 Hüttelmeyer, Oliver 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 : 0 : 6 3 : 18

7 Sebus, Detlef 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 : 2 : 4 7 : 15

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Honner, Hansi

Ebbecke, Nico

Frey, Michael

Trautmann, Sven

Schneider, Jörg

3

PLATZ

Sven Oliver Detlef  

3

 

2

3

4

8

Sebus, Detlef

5

Hansi Nico Michael

Hüttelmeyer, Oliver

1

Jörg



 

24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Eisenacher, David Glombitza, Herbert Gorczak, Sven

Busse, Christian Bormann, Kevin Krake, Ingo

Bein, Rüdiger

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Eisenacher, David 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 6 : 0 18 : 1

2 Glombitza, Herbert 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 : 3 : 3 12 : 11

3 Gorczak, Sven 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 : 3 : 3 11 : 11

4 Busse, Christian 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 6 0 : 18

5 Bormann, Kevin 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 : 4 : 2 14 : 10

6 Krake, Ingo 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 1 : 3 : 3 11 : 11

7 Bein, Rüdiger 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 : 2 : 4 10 : 14

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Eisenacher, David

Bormann, Kevin

Glombitza, Herbert

Krake, Ingo

Gorczak, Sven

4

PLATZ

Kevin Ingo Rüdiger  

4

 

2

3

4

8

Bein, Rüdiger

5

David Herbert Sven

Busse, Christian

1

Christian



 

24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Herold, Stefan "Harry" Kujoth, Pascal Mechanovic, Jasmin

Schröder, Dirk Schuler, Gabriel Klingler, Patrick

Knoche, Kilian

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Herold, Stefan "Harry" 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 : 6 : 0 18 : 2

2 Kujoth, Pascal 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 : 3 : 3 10 : 12

3 Mechanovic, Jasmin 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 : 1 : 5 7 : 15

4 Schröder, Dirk 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 : 5 : 1 15 : 8

5 Schuler, Gabriel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 : 0 : 6 2 : 18

6 Klingler, Patrick 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 : 4 : 2 16 : 11

7 Knoche, Kilian 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 : 2 : 4 11 : 13

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Herold, Stefan "Harry"

Schröder, Dirk

Klingler, Patrick

Kujoth, Pascal

Knoche, Kilian

5

PLATZ

Gabriel Patrick Kilian  

5

 

2

3

4

8

Mechanovic, Jasmin

5

Stefan "Harry" Pascal Jasmin

Schuler, Gabriel

1

Dirk



24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Rehmer, Christopher Altenburg, Björn Gielscen, Oliver

Brauns, Thorsten Fricke, Thomas Ohse, Simon

Unverhau, Axel Sichtig, Frank-Uwe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Rehmer, Christopher 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 6 : 1 18 : 9

2 Altenburg, Björn 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 4 9 : 14

3 Gielscen, Oliver 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 7 1 : 21

4 Brauns, Thorsten 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 12 : 15

5 Fricke, Thomas 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 2 : 5 10 : 17

6 Ohse, Simon 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 7 : 0 21 : 3

7 Unverhau, Axel 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 4 15 : 14

8 Sichtig, Frank-Uwe 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 5 : 2 17 : 10

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Ohse, Simon

Rehmer, Christopher

Sichtig, Frank-Uwe

Unverhau, Axel

Altenburg, Björn

6

PLATZ

Thomas Simon Axel Frank-Uwe

6

Gielscen, Oliver

2

3

4

8

Brauns, Thorsten

5

Christopher Björn Oliver

Fricke, Thomas

1

Thorsten



24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Biermann, Mike Schwarz, Lothar Groß, Helge

Achtermeier, Hendrik Peters, Jens Herold, Marcel

Otte, Thomas

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Biermann, Mike 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 : 2 : 4 11 : 14

2 Schwarz, Lothar 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 : 1 : 5 7 : 16

3 Groß, Helge 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 : 6 : 0 18 : 3

4 Achtermeier, Hendrik 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 : 4 : 2 14 : 10

5 Peters, Jens 3 : 1 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 : 4 : 2 12 : 12

6 Herold, Marcel 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 : 3 : 3 14 : 13

7 Otte, Thomas 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 : 1 : 5 9 : 17

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Groß, Helge

Achtermeier, Hendrik

Peters, Jens

Herold, Marcel

Biermann, Mike

7

PLATZ

Jens Marcel Thomas  

7

 

2

3

4

8

Otte, Thomas

5

Mike Lothar Helge

Schwarz, Lothar

1

Hendrik



 

24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Szönyi, Frank Wobig, Pascal Rösler, Thorsten

Wieprecht, Lion Hoffmann, Kevin Manshausen, Luca

Schmidt, Dirk

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Szönyi, Frank 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 : 6 : 0 18 : 6

2 Wobig, Pascal 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 5 : 1 17 : 5

3 Rösler, Thorsten 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 : 4 : 2 15 : 9

4 Wieprecht, Lion 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 0 : 3 : 1 : 5 6 : 17

5 Hoffmann, Kevin 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 : 2 : 4 9 : 14

6 Manshausen, Luca 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 1 : 5 5 : 17

7 Schmidt, Dirk 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 : 2 : 4 10 : 12

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Szönyi, Frank

Wobig, Pascal

Rösler, Thorsten

Schmidt, Dirk

Hoffmann, Kevin

8

PLATZ

Kevin Luca Dirk  

8

 

2

3

4

8

Wieprecht, Lion

5

Frank Pascal Thorsten

Manshausen, Luca

1

Lion



 

24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Olzem, Kim Beyer, Manuel Schröder, Simon

Goldmann, Carsten Schuler, Rafael Kraft, Daniel

Mühlich, Fritz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Olzem, Kim 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 5 : 1 17 : 6

2 Beyer, Manuel 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 6 : 0 18 : 3

3 Schröder, Simon 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 : 4 : 2 14 : 10

4 Goldmann, Carsten 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 3 : 3 11 : 10

5 Schuler, Rafael 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 : 1 : 5 6 : 15

6 Kraft, Daniel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 : 2 : 4 6 : 13

7 Mühlich, Fritz 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 : 0 : 6 3 : 18

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Beyer, Manuel

Olzem, Kim

Schröder, Simon

Goldmann, Carsten

Kraft, Daniel

9

PLATZ

Rafael Daniel Fritz  

1

 

2

3

4

8

Schuler, Rafael

5

Kim Manuel Simon

Mühlich, Fritz

1

Carsten



24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

BOARD: GRUPPE:

Padags, Frank Driehorst, Michael Hermann, Michael

Fricke, Andreas Weise, Marcel Jeske, Pascal

Bohn, Reinhold

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   GRUPPE

1 Padags, Frank 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 : 5 : 1 17 : 6

2 Driehorst, Michael 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 : 6 : 0 18 : 5

3 Hermann, Michael 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 1 : 3 : 1 : 5 8 : 16

4 Fricke, Andreas 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 3 : 3 15 : 11

5 Weise, Marcel 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 2 : 3 : 2 : 4 9 : 15

6 Jeske, Pascal 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 : 2 : 4 8 : 16

7 Bohn, Reinhold 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 : 2 : 4 9 : 15

8   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :   :  

8er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  7-8  1-3  2-4  5-7  6-8  1-4  2-3  6-7  5-8  1-6  4-7  2-5  3-8  1-7  4-6  2-8  3-5

                   1-8  2-7  4-5  3-6  1-5  2-6  4-8  3-7

7er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-7  2-3  4-5  6-7  1-3  2-4  5-7  1-6  3-5  2-7  1-4  3-6  2-5  4-7  1-5  2-6  3-7  4-6

6er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  5-6  1-3  2-5  4-6  1-5  2-4  3-6  1-4  3-5  2-6  4-5  1-6  2-3

5er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-5  2-3  4-5  1-3  2-4  3-5  1-4  2-5

4er-Gruppe: 1-2  3-4  1-3  2-4  1-4  2-3

Auswertung: NAME

a) gew. Spiele

b) Leg-Differenz

c) gew. Legs

d) direkter Vergleich

e) Auslosung

Specials bitte auf der Rückseite notieren!

6

7

Spiele Legs

Driehorst, Michael

Padags, Frank

Fricke, Andreas

Bohn, Reinhold

Weise, Marcel

10

PLATZ

Marcel Pascal Reinhold  

2

 

2

3

4

8

Jeske, Pascal

5

Frank Michael Michael

Hermann, Michael

1

Andreas



24. Neujahrsturnier am 07.01.2017

1. G 1 Beeton, Andrew 3

Frei2 Heitmüller, Patrik 1 Beeton, Andrew 4

2. G 6 Rehmer, Christopher 3 Rehmer, Christopher 2

2. G 10 Padags, Frank 1  Beeton, Andrew 1

1. G 9 Beyer, Manuel 0 Ziegler, Jens 4

3. G 2 Ziegler, Jens 3 Ziegler, Jens 4

3. G 3 Frey, Michael 2 Szönyi, Frank 1

1. G 8 Szönyi, Frank 3 2

1. G 5 Herold, Stefan "Harry" 3 5

3. G 6 Sichtig, Frank-Uwe 2 Herold, Stefan "Harry" 2

3. G 7 Peters, Jens 0 Strenger, Florian 4

2. G 2 Strenger, Florian 3 Strenger, Florian 2

2. G 3 Ebbecke, Nico 3 Eisenacher, David 4

2. G 8 Wobig, Pascal 2 Ebbecke, Nico 1

3. G 9 Schröder, Simon 0 Eisenacher, David 4 Finale

1. G 4 Eisenacher, David 3 5

1. G 3 Honner, Hansi 3 2

3. G 10 Fricke, Andreas 1 Honner, Hansi 4

2. G 4 Bormann, Kevin 3 Bormann, Kevin 1

2. G 7 Achtermeier, Hendrik 1 Honner, Hansi 3

2. G 1 Peters, K-D 3 Ohse, Simon 4

3. G 8 Rösler, Thorsten 1 Peters, K-D 3

3. G 5 Klingler, Patrick 0 Ohse, Simon 4

1. G 6 Ohse, Simon 3 5

1. G 7 Groß, Helge 3 2

3. G 4 Glombitza, Herbert 1 Groß, Helge 4

3. G 1 Niemann, Timo 3 Niemann, Timo 1

1. G 10 Driehorst, Michael 0 Groß, Helge 4

2. G 5 Schröder, Dirk 1 Goldmann, Andreas 2

2. G 9 Olzem, Kim 3 Olzem, Kim 0

Frei1 Unverhau, Axel 0 Goldmann, Andreas 4 5

1. G 2 Goldmann, Andreas 3 0

Spiel um Platz 3

Groß, Helge

5

2

Groß, Helge

7

7

7

5

8

4

Ziegler, Jens

8

Ohse, Simon

5

6

5

1

6

3

Ohse, Simon

1

5

Eisenacher, David

3

6

3

7

4

8

Eisenacher, David

1

1

2

1

3

2

4

Ziegler, Jens


